Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ty Penny - (809835) - Tornadoes of South Dorset

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

36.01
1:21.34
2:55.09
6:15.56

12:32.89
23:40.37

52.59
1:51.94
3:57.15

43.07
1:41.05
3:33.30

43.10
1:31.76
3:11.91
3:15.70
6:56.10
1:34.85

to LC

36.60
1:22.40
2:57.10
6:19.30

12:40.60
23:54.90

53.20
1:53.10
3:59.40

43.50
1:41.80
3:34.80

43.60
1:32.60
3:13.60
3:17.70
7:00.30
1:34.80

SC WA
Pts

175
167
182
180
204
211
106
120
130
128
105
125
135
146
166
175
179
140

Date

01/12/19
24/11119
20/10/19
22/10/18
25/11/19
02/12/19
10/11/19
01/12/19
24/11119
01/12/19
20/10/19
10/11/19
24/11119
10/11/19
01/12/19
25/11/19
11/11/19
20/10/19

Meet

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2018
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019
Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019

Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019

Venue

Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Portland

Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC
Osprey LC

License

SW192334
SW192333
SW192331
SW181727
SW192333
SW192334
SW192332
SW192334
SW192333
SW192334
SW192331
SW192332
SW192333
SW192332
SW192334
SW192333
SW192332
SW192331
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