Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ty Penny - (809835) - Tornadoes of South Dorset

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	36.01	36.60	175	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
100 Freestyle	1:21.34	1:22.40	167	24/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
200 Freestyle	2:55.09	2:57.10	182	20/10/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192331	4
400 Freestyle	6:15.56	6:19.30	180	22/10/18	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2018	Portland	SW181727	4
800 Freestyle	12:32.89	12:40.60	204	25/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
1500 Freestyle	23:40.37	23:54.90	211	02/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
50 Breaststroke	52.59	53.20	106	10/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
100 Breaststroke	1:51.94	1:53.10	120	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
200 Breaststroke	3:57.15	3:59.40	130	24/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
50 Butterfly	43.07	43.50	128	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
100 Butterfly	1:41.05	1:41.80	105	20/10/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192331	4
200 Butterfly	3:33.30	3:34.80	125	10/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
50 Backstroke	43.10	43.60	135	24/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
100 Backstroke	1:31.76	1:32.60	146	10/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
200 Backstroke	3:11.91	3:13.60	166	01/12/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192334	4
200 Individual Medley	3:15.70	3:17.70	175	25/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192333	4
400 Individual Medley	6:56.10	7:00.30	179	11/11/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192332	4
100 Individual Medley	1:34.85	1:34.80	140	20/10/19	Tornadoes of South Dorset Club Championships 2019	Osprey LC	SW192331	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS